Model: PMM0102
Document: Data Sheet
Document version: 1.0
Date: February 2021
Business and Mission-
Critical Solutions Provider
COMPACT ARM BASED EMBEDDED INDUSTRIAL
COMPUTER

Page 8 of 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Configuration table
PMM0103 -x -09xx -09xx -09xx Table1* Comm port options
Power supply COM Ports Options
10-56 VDC -1    Analog input PMM0901
8-40 VAC -2 Analog output PMM0902
36-72 VDC -3 CANBUS (UART) PMM0910
25-50 VAC -4 CANBUS (UART) PMM0910i
85-285 VAC/100-300 VDC -5 CANBUS (SPI) PMM00911
COM Port 1     CANBUS (SPI) PMM0911i
RS485  -0912   RS485 PMM0912
CAN Bus -0910 RS422 PMM0913
ANALOG INPUTS -0901 RS422 PMM0914
DIGTAL INPUT -0920 RS232 PMM0915
GSM/GPRS -0917 LTE PMM0916
See the COM Ports table for more options     Digital input PMM0920
COM Port 2 (Same as COM Port 1
options)
  -09xx  Digital output PMM0921
COM Port 3 (Same as COM Port
1&2 options)
   -09xx
Accessories